2017-18 List of Required Dates: Battlefield Orchestra Ensemble

This is the list of required dates for all students enrolled in Freshmen Ensemble and Orchestra Ensemble.

Please copy these dates into your personal calendar. All activities are required and graded.

Thursday, October 5™ After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) in the band room.

Thursday, October 12" Fall Concert (students report at 5:30PM, concert starts at 7PM)

Thursday, November 30": After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) in the band room.

Thursday, December 7" After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) in the band room.

Tuesday, December 12': Winter Concert (students report at 5:30PM, concert starts at 7PM)
Thursday, February 8™ After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) on stage.

Thursday, February 15™: After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) on stage.

Thursday, February 22" After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) on stage.

Tuesday, February 27" Pre-Assessment Concert (students report at 5:30PM, concert starts at 7PM)
Monday, March 12™: After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) on stage.

Wed., March 14™; District Standardized Music Assessment (at Patriot HS), time TBD (trans. provided).
Tuesday, May 10™: After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) in band room.

Tuesday, May 17"™: After-School Rehearsal (2:30-4PM) in band room.

Thursday, May 24™: Spring Concert (students report at 5:30PM, concert starts at 7PM)
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**Please find dates for optional activities (social nights, spring trip, etc.) in the full orchestra calendar
available on School Messenger and at www.battlefieldorchestras.com.**




